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Education extends beyond the classroom at the Florida Debate Initiative (FDI). 
Our mission is to unlock student opportunities through the transformative 
power of speech, debate and civics education.

�e FDI advances educational achievement and promotes excellence within 
Florida’s Education System by providing students with robust educational, 
leadership and professional learning opportunities via increased participation 
in local speech and debate programming.

We envision a Florida where all students, regardless of socioeconomic 
background, are given the ability to learn and practice communication, 
leadership and critical thinking skills through speech and debate competition 
opportunities.

�e FDI instills a love of country, a sense of community service, and a deep 
appreciation for our systems of government, ensuring students are prepared 
to be active citizens and effective leaders with vital skills for success in an 
interconnected society.

ABRAHAM LÓPEZ
PRESIDENT
FLORIDA DEBATE INITIATIVE

SUPPORT 
OUR MISSION

www.floridadebate.org



INDIVIDUAL & CORPORATE
EXECUTIVE PROGRAM

Prominent seating reservations for all FDI events

Invitation to the Quarterly Profiles in Leadership speaker series

Sponsorship listing on promotional materials and the FDI website

Premium placement in all event programs

Special acknowledgment and presentation opportunities at select FDI events

Listing in press releases (when applicable)

Access to digital and published newsletters, reports and event materials

PRESIDENT’S ROUNDTABLE $50,000

Seating reservations for all FDI events

Invitation to the Quarterly Profiles in Leadership speaker series

Sponsorship listing on promotional materials and the FDI website

Placement in select event programs

Special acknowledgment and presentation opportunities at select FDI events

Listing in press releases (when applicable)

Access to digital and published newsletters, reports, and event materials

PRESIDENT’S CABINET $25,000

Seating reservations for all FDI events

Invitation to the Quarterly Profiles in Leadership speaker series

Sponsorship listing on select promotional materials and in the FDI sponsorship directory

Placement in select event programs

Special acknowledgment at select FDI events

Access to digital and published newsletters, reports, and event materials

PRESIDENT’S COMMITTEE $10,000

Sponsorship runs on a 12-month cycle from the date of contribution.
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Florida Debate Initiative, Inc. is a 501(c)3 charitable organization and charitable contributions are 
tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law.

Florida Debate Initiative, Inc. | 87 Geneva Drive, Oviedo, Florida 32765

STUDENT & TEACHER 
COMMUNITY PROGRAM

Reservations to all Florida Debate Initiative (FDI) local community events
Invitation to the Quarterly Profiles in Leadership speaker series
Sponsorship listing on the FDI sponsorship directory
Special acknowledgment opportunities at FDI local community events
Access to digital and published newsletters, reports, and event materials

Sponsorship runs on a 12-month cycle from the date of contribution.

�e FDI Community Program encourages grassroots participation and increased 
interaction between our Impact365 sponsors and the development of community 

outreach and participation.

CHECKS PAYABLE AND MAIL TO:
Florida Debate Initiative, Inc.
87 Geneva Drive
Oviedo, Florida 32765
Donations by credit card and bank wire are accepted.

CONTACT 
Nicole Davidman, Development Director
908-447-0358
NDavidman@FloridaDebate.org

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE 
DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING 1-800-HELP-FLA (435-7352) OR IS AVAILABLE ON THE 

INTERNET AT FDACS.gov. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION 

$5,000 $2,500 $1,000

COMMUNITY 
SUPPORTER

COMMUNITY 
TEAM COUNCIL

COMMUNITY 
TEAM LEADER
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Yes, I would like to support the Florida Debate Initiative, Inc. and make an impact
on the lives of Florida’s students. Please include me as the following:

Yes, I would like to make a general contribution in support of the Florida Debate 
Initiative, Inc. Enclosed is my contribution of $                                        .

IMPACT365 INDIVIDUAL & CORPORATE
EXECUTIVE PROGRAM

PRESIDENT’S ROUNDTABLE $50,000

PRESIDENT’S CABINET $25,000

PRESIDENT’S COMMITTEE $10,000

IMPACT365 STUDENT & TEACHER
COMMUNITY PROGRAM

COMMUNITY TEAM LEADER$5,000

COMMUNITY TEAM COUNCIL$2,500

COMMUNITY SUPPORTER$1,000

General contributions render the entire contribution tax-deductible.

NAME:
COMPANY:

ADDRESS:

TITLE:

CITY:

PHONE:

STATE: ZIP:

EMAIL:

Please make all checks payable and mail to:
FLORIDA DEBATE IN IT IATIVE,  INC .

87  GENEVA DRIVE,  OVIEDO,  FLORIDA 32765

H AV E  Q U E ST I O N S  O R  N E E D  M O R E  I N FO R M AT I O N ?
P L E A S E  CO N TAC T N I CO L E  DAV I D M A N  AT ( 9 0 8)  4 47- 0 3 5 8  O R

N DAV I D M A N @ F LO R I DA D E B AT E .O RG  

www.floridadebate.org

Florida Debate Initiative, Inc. is a 501(c)3 charitable organization and charitable contributions are 
tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law.

Florida Debate Initiative, Inc. | 87 Geneva Drive, Oviedo, Florida 32765

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE 
DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING 1-800-HELP-FLA (435-7352) OR IS AVAILABLE ON THE 

INTERNET AT FDACS.gov. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION 
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